FABORY

Klingspor Slijp-en polijststift

S50X30X6

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 10
Technische parameters Standaarden
Diameter 50
Type Overig
Geschikt voor non-  Ja

ferro metalen
Korrel type

Korreling volgens
CAMI

Silicone carbide
120

53638963
500513282979
27110000
4014855063956

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen



